
o 
25

62

14

18

22

Lodge
Dalton

1a

16

1

25

25

32

36

24

13

26

25

28

45

Coventry

Centre for
the Blind

33

Resource

43

4 
to

 9 Earlsdon

1 
to

 23

House

42

4

2

6

1

30

23

25

13

16

22

30

2

16
15

12

35

91

11
2

108

10 to
 16

2
1

32

1

13

111

105

42

11
4

109

7

10

11

14

12

12a

8

6

9

5

1
2

Aylesd
ene C

ourt

21

201 to
 216

101 to
 11

6

25

2El S
ub Sta

306 to
 316

40

37

10
6

49

61

56

95

50

89

79

58

62

79

89

91

22

76

W
edge-W

oods

26

1 to 12

18

30

67

14
a36

14

38

3

82

55

37

46

67

70

47

58

94

El Sub Sta

4

to
28

27

32

to
23

17
 to

 2
2

67

22

1

13

12

34

12

43

55

44

42

12
a

31

40

2a

2

4

1

2

12

77

13

15

15

7

96

4

10

6

17

46

48

2

1 to 10

Cloister Mews

1a

1b

22

2

5

STYVECHALE
 A

VENUE

WARWIC
K A

VENUE

LB
Car Park

PALMERSTON ROAD

BEECHWOOD AVENUE

EA
R

LSD
O

N
 AV

EN

AVONDALE ROAD

ESS

OSBORNE ROAD

REGENCY C
OURT

LB

STANLEY ROAD

RADCLI
FF

E 
ROAD

STREET

SCALE

EFFECTIVE DATE

MAP TILE REF

@ A3

REVISION

CITY OF COVENTRY (CITYWIDE) (PERMITTED PARKING AREA AND SPECIAL PARKING AREA)
(DESIGNATION, WAITING RESTRICTIONS, LOADING RESTRICTIONS, LOADING AREAS AND 
STREET PARKING PLACES) CONSOLIDATION ORDER 2016

NOTE: SEE MAP SCHEDULE LEGEND FOR RESTRICTIONS DISPLAYED

Order Title:

O28

01/03/2024

1 : 1250

3 CONFIRMED

Reproduced from Ordnance Survey 1:1250 mapping with
permission of the Controller of Her Majesty's Stationery
Office © Crown Copyright. Unauthorised reproduction
infringes Crown Copyright and may lead to prosecution or
civil proceedings. 
Coventry City Council 
Licence No: 100026294 2024

P28

O29

O27

N28


